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SocietàLuogoGara Data
-48

Peti Barbara 46,2 Senior 107,5 146,36131 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 1
Scaccabarozzi Marta 46,2 Senior 60,0 81,69002 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2

-52
Rodina Alessia 51,8 Senior 152,5 190,6860R I1 Forma ClubTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 1
Stucchi Manuela 49,3 Master 1 140,0 181,77602 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2
Salemme Maria Pia 50,5 Senior 130,0 165,75003 Roma NaturalTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 3
Pazzaglia Veronica 48,5 Senior 120,0 157,71604 Joy PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 4
Monaco Roberta 50,2 Senior 95,0 121,67605 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 5
Trippa Francesca 48,6 Senior 75,0 98,42256 Power Club TerniTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 6
Corsi Bruna 50,8 Master 1 60,0 76,15207 Semiramide OlbiaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 7
Flamano Barbara 48,4 Senior 60,0 78,97808 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 8

-56
Geniò Irene 55,3 Senior 140,0 166,36201 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 1
Monaco Roberta 52,7 Senior 100,0 123,38002 Se At Pe RomaTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 2
Rugani Samuela 54,2 Senior 65,0 78,46153 Barbarian's ParmaTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 3
Trotti Morena 55,6 Master 1 65,0 76,90804 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 4
Romagnoli Arianna 53,1 Subjunior 62,5 76,6625R I Sj5 Asd Cocoon FerraraTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 5
Casiraghi Daniela 55,8 Master 2 0,00006 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 6

-60
Locatelli Laura 58,2 Master 2 170,5 194,6428R I M21 Glasspo MilanoTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 1
Masci Manuela 56,3 Senior 110,0 128,88702 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 2
Magames Gabriella 56,3 Senior 90,0 105,45303 Sudus Clan SolaroTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 3
Gregori Elisa 58,2 Senior 80,0 91,32804 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 4

-67,5
Orsini Antonietta 65,9 Master 1 222,5 231,06631 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 1
Pineda Whelma 60,9 Subjunior 120,0 132,2520R I Sj2 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2
Burchi Chiara 60,2 Senior 95,0 105,64003 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 3
Coloccini Sonia 61,1 Senior 75,0 82,45504 Asd AnconaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 4
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Nalepa Beata 66,9 Master 1 75,0 77,04005 Spartak RietiTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 5

-75
Galimberti Barbara 69,8 Master 1 165,0 164,47201 Fiorma Club MonzaPilsenEuropei Master Giugno 1
Aquili Alessia 69,6 Senior 162,5 162,30502 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 2

-82,5
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,0 Master 1 160,0 150,86401 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 1
Del Duca Sara 75,3 Master 2 140,0 132,7620R I M22 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2
Laddach Paula 77,2 Junior 70,0 65,38003 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 3
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Junior

Laddach Paula 77,2 -82,5 70,0 65,38001 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 1
Master 1

Orsini Antonietta 65,9 -67,5 222,5 231,06631 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 1
Stucchi Manuela 49,3 -52 140,0 181,77602 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2
Galimberti Barbara 69,8 -75 165,0 164,47203 Fiorma Club MonzaPilsenEuropei Master Giugno 3
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,0 -82,5 160,0 150,86404 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 4
Nalepa Beata 66,9 -67,5 75,0 77,04005 Spartak RietiTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 5
Trotti Morena 55,6 -56 65,0 76,90806 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 6
Corsi Bruna 50,8 -52 60,0 76,15207 Semiramide OlbiaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 7

Master 2
Locatelli Laura 58,2 -60 170,5 194,6428 R I M21 Glasspo MilanoTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 1
Del Duca Sara 75,3 -82,5 140,0 132,7620 R I M22 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2
Casiraghi Daniela 55,8 -56 0,00003 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 3

Senior
Rodina Alessia 51,8 -52 152,5 190,6860 R I1 Forma ClubTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 1
Geniò Irene 55,3 -56 140,0 166,36202 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2
Salemme Maria Pia 50,5 -52 130,0 165,75003 Roma NaturalTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 3
Aquili Alessia 69,6 -75 162,5 162,30504 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 4
Pazzaglia Veronica 48,5 -52 120,0 157,71605 Joy PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 5
Peti Barbara 46,2 -48 107,5 146,36136 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 6
Masci Manuela 56,3 -60 110,0 128,88707 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 7
Monaco Roberta 52,7 -56 100,0 123,38008 Se At Pe RomaTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 8
Monaco Roberta 50,2 -52 95,0 121,67609 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 9
Burchi Chiara 60,2 -67,5 95,0 105,640010 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 10
Magames Gabriella 56,3 -60 90,0 105,453011 Sudus Clan SolaroTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 11
Trippa Francesca 48,6 -52 75,0 98,422512 Power Club TerniTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 12
Gregori Elisa 58,2 -60 80,0 91,328013 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 13
Coloccini Sonia 61,1 -67,5 75,0 82,455014 Asd AnconaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 14
Scaccabarozzi Marta 46,2 -48 60,0 81,690015 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 15
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Flamano Barbara 48,4 -52 60,0 78,978016 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 16
Rugani Samuela 54,2 -56 65,0 78,461517 Barbarian's ParmaTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 17

Subjunior
Pineda Whelma 60,9 -67,5 120,0 132,2520 R I Sj1 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 1
Romagnoli Arianna 53,1 -56 62,5 76,6625 R I Sj2 Asd Cocoon FerraraTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2
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Orsini Antonietta 65,9 -67,5 Master 1 222,5 231,06631 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Locatelli Laura 58,2 -60 Master 2 170,5 194,6428 R I M22 Glasspo MilanoTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Rodina Alessia 51,8 -52 Senior 152,5 190,6860 R I3 Forma ClubTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Stucchi Manuela 49,3 -52 Master 1 140,0 181,77604 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Geniò Irene 55,3 -56 Senior 140,0 166,36205 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Salemme Maria Pia 50,5 -52 Senior 130,0 165,75006 Roma NaturalTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Galimberti Barbara 69,8 -75 Master 1 165,0 164,47207 Fiorma Club MonzaPilsenEuropei Master Giugno
Aquili Alessia 69,6 -75 Senior 162,5 162,30508 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Pazzaglia Veronica 48,5 -52 Senior 120,0 157,71609 Joy PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,0 -82,5 Master 1 160,0 150,864010 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Peti Barbara 46,2 -48 Senior 107,5 146,361311 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Del Duca Sara 75,3 -82,5 Master 2 140,0 132,7620 R I M212 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Pineda Whelma 60,9 -67,5 Subjunior 120,0 132,2520 R I Sj13 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Masci Manuela 56,3 -60 Senior 110,0 128,887014 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Monaco Roberta 52,7 -56 Senior 100,0 123,380015 Se At Pe RomaTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Monaco Roberta 50,2 -52 Senior 95,0 121,676016 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Burchi Chiara 60,2 -67,5 Senior 95,0 105,640017 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Magames Gabriella 56,3 -60 Senior 90,0 105,453018 Sudus Clan SolaroTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Trippa Francesca 48,6 -52 Senior 75,0 98,422519 Power Club TerniTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Gregori Elisa 58,2 -60 Senior 80,0 91,328020 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Coloccini Sonia 61,1 -67,5 Senior 75,0 82,455021 Asd AnconaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Scaccabarozzi Marta 46,2 -48 Senior 60,0 81,690022 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Flamano Barbara 48,4 -52 Senior 60,0 78,978023 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Rugani Samuela 54,2 -56 Senior 65,0 78,461524 Barbarian's ParmaTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Nalepa Beata 66,9 -67,5 Master 1 75,0 77,040025 Spartak RietiTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Trotti Morena 55,6 -56 Master 1 65,0 76,908026 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Romagnoli Arianna 53,1 -56 Subjunior 62,5 76,6625 R I Sj27 Asd Cocoon FerraraTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Corsi Bruna 50,8 -52 Master 1 60,0 76,152028 Semiramide OlbiaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
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Laddach Paula 77,2 -82,5 Junior 70,0 65,380029 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Casiraghi Daniela 55,8 -56 Master 2 0,000030 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre


